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*Go to https://www.tn.gov/wfhtn/wellness-council-dashboard.html for more information.* 

Department of Agriculture 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Denise M. Woods denise.m.woods@tn.gov   (615) 837-5326 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Elaura Guttormson elaura.guttormson@tn.gov  (615) 837-5297 
Wellness Council Email  ag.wellness@tn.gov   
Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov     

Department of Children’s Services 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Venus Singleton Venus.Singleton@tn.gov (615) 741-9725 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Nicole Hussey  nicole.hussey@tn.gov    (615) 815-7733  
Wellness Council Email  dcswellness.council@tn.gov   
Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov   

Department of Commerce & Insurance 
Wellness Council Chair Christina Lovari Christina.Lovari@tn.gov (615) 532-2864 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Jill A. Wilder Jill.Wilder@tn.gov (615) 532-6391    
Wellness Council Email  tdci.wellness@tn.gov  
Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov   

Commission on Aging & Disability 
Wellness Council Chair Shannon Jones Shannon.Jones@tn.gov (615) 741-7703 
Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov   

Department of Correction 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Jennifer Boyd Jennifer.Boyd@tn.gov  
Wellness Council Co-Chair Kristin Martin Kristin.Martin@tn.gov  

 
 

Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov   
Department of Economic & Community Development 

Wellness Council Chair Vacant   
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Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   
Department of Education 

Wellness Council Chair Kennedy Hammonds Kennedy.L.Hammonds@tn.gov  (629) 292-0604 
Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov   

Department of Environment & Conservation 
Public Information Officer/Co-Chair Kim Schofinski Kim.Schofinski@tn.gov (615) 350-3431 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Laura Franklin Laura.Franklin@tn.gov (615) 532-0011 
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   

Department of Finance & Administration 
Wellness Council Chair Vacant   
Wellness Council Email  ag.wellness.council@tn.gov   
Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov   

Department of Financial Institutions 
Wellness Council Chair Vacant   
Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov   

Department of General Services 
Wellness Council Chair Angela Scruggs Angela.Scruggs@tn.gov   
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   

Department of Health 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Kendra Thomas Kendra.T.Thomas@tn.gov  (615) 253-1354 
Wellness Council Co-Chair Angela Allred angela.allred@tn.gov    (615) 532-2202  
Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov   

Department of Human Resources 
Wellness Council Chair Vacant    
Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov   

Department of Human Services 
Wellness Council Chair Cherrell Campbell-Street Cherrell.Campbell-Street@tn.gov  
Wellness Council Member Lauren Vaden Lauren.Vaden@tn.gov (615) 313-4733 
Wellness Council Member Denise Galben Denise.M.Galben@tn.gov (615) 770-3886 
Wellness Council Member Latamera Woodley Latamera.Woodley@tn.gov (615) 313-5564 
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Wellness Council Member Gary Wilson Gary.Wilson@tn.gov  
Wellness Council Member Kathleen Harrington Kathleen.Harrington@tn.gov     
Public Information Officer Devin Stone Devin.Stone@tn.gov  
Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov   

Department of Intellectual & Developmental Disabilities 
Wellness Council Chair Jennifer Terranera Jennifer.Terranera@tn.gov   
Public Information Officer Cara Kumari  Cara.Kumari@tn.gov (615) 253-2236 
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   

Department of Labor & Workforce  
Wellness Council Chair Suzy Douglas Suzy.Douglas@tn.gov (615) 532-1326 
Public Information Officer Kyle Jones Kyle.Jones@tn.gov (615) 741-2257 
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   

Department of Mental Health & Substance Abuse Services 
Wellness Council Chair Kirby Fye Kirby.Fye@tn.gov  
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   

Department of Military 
Wellness Council Chair Anecia Monroe-Davis Anecia.Monroe-Davis@tn.gov  
Wellness Council Member Robin Inglis Robin.Inglis@tn.gov  
Wellness Council Member Nathalie Elie Nathalie.Elie@tn.gov  
Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov   

Department of Revenue 
Wellness Council Chair Kelly Nolan Cortesi  Kelly.Cortesi@tn.gov (615) 770-6942 
Public Information Officer Kathleen Jacob Kathleen.Jacob@tn.gov (615) 532-8965 
Wellness Council Email  revenue.wellness@tn.gov  
Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov   

Department of Safety & Homeland Security 
Wellness Council Chair Shannon Geames Shannon.Geames@tn.gov (615) 251-5170 
Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov   

TennCare 
Wellness Chair  Vacant   
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Wellness Coordinator Lindsey Joe Lindsey.Joe@tn.gov   
Tennessee Bureau of Investigations 

Wellness Council Chair Britt Howard LaBritt.Howard@tn.gov   
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   

TN Courts 
Wellness Council Chair Lisa Angel Lisa.Angel@tncourts.gov  
Wellness Council Member Joette Giroux Joette.Giroux@tncourts.gov   
Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov  

Department of Tourist Development 
Wellness Council Co-Chair    
Wellness Council Co-Chair Jill Kilgore Jill.Kilgore@tn.gov (615) 741-9069 
Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov   

Department of Transportation 
Wellness Council Chair Kera Davis Kera.Davis@tn.gov  
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   

TRICOR 
Wellness Council Chair Alesia Johnson Alesia.K.Johnson@tn.gov  
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   

TWRA 
Wellness Council Chair    
Wellness Coordinator Kristina Giard-Bradford Kristina.Bradford@tn.gov   

Department of Veterans Services 
Wellness Council Chair Chelsea Anderson Chelsea.Anderson@tn.gov   
Wellness Coordinator Morgan Blake Morgan.Blake@tn.gov   
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	*Go to https://www.tn.gov/wfhtn/wellness-council-dashboard.html for more information.*

